Issue Date Issue Time |Violation | Description | Location

04/27/2024 5:55 PM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | LAKE CHABOT
04/29/2024 11:11 PM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | REDWOOD
05/20/2024 5:00 PM 38 900.2 ORD No Littering | CROWN

05/27/2024 2:58 PM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | SHADOW CLIFFS
05/27/2024 2:50 PM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | SHADOW CLIFFS
05/28/2024 11:39 AM 38 409.8(f) ORD  Bike Restrictions - Posted Areas | BRIONES

06/04/2024 2:45 PM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | QUARRY LAKES
06/04/2024 2:45 PM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | QUARRY LAKES
06/28/2024 12:32 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | MILLER KNOX
06/28/2024 5:20 PM 38 801.1(c) ORD | No Animal Desig nature | MARTINEZ SHORELINE
07/01/2024 6:01 PM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | LAKE CHABOT
07/05/2024 6:15 PM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | ANTHONY CHABOT
07/05/2024 6:15 PM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | ANTHONY CHABOT
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations I MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations I MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations I MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations I MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations I MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations I MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 7:49 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | MISSION PEAK
07/05/2024 8:02 AM 38 200.5 ORD Rules and Regulations | MISSION PEAK
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Issue Date
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/06/2024
07/27/2024
08/04/2024
08/31/2024
09/07/2024
09/07/2024
09/07/2024
09/15/2024
09/15/2024
09/19/2024
09/29/2024
10/11/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
50 Cites

Issue Time |Violation |
8:05 AM 38 200.5 ORD
8:18 AM 38 200.5 ORD
8:25 AM 38 200.5 ORD
8:33 AM 38 200.5 ORD
8:36 AM 38 200.5 ORD
8:40 AM 38 200.5 ORD
9:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD
9:00 AM 38 200.5 ORD
9:15 AM 38 200.5 ORD

10:34 AM 38 200.5 ORD
3:11 PM 38 700.1 ORD
1:45 PM 38 700.1 ORD
1:40 PM 38 801.2 ORD
1:30 PM 38 200.5 ORD
3:40 PM 38 200.5 ORD
3:45 PM 38 200.5 ORD

11:36 AM 38 200.5 ORD

11:35 AM 38 200.5 ORD
2:28 PM 38 200.5 ORD

11:36 PM 38 200.5 ORD
3:05 PM 38 200.5 ORD

11:00 PM 38 906 ORD

11:00 PM 38 906 ORD

Administrative Citations

January 1 - November 15, 2024

Description |

Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations

() No Soliciting w/o permit
(I) No Soliciting w/o permit

Leash Required

Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Rules and Regulations
Park Curfew

Park Curfew

ATTACHMENT A

Location
| MISSION PEAK

I MISSION PEAK

| MISSION PEAK

| MISSION PEAK

| MISSION PEAK

| MISSION PEAK

| MISSION PEAK

| MISSION PEAK

| MISSION PEAK

| ROUND VALLEY

| MILLER KNOX

| CROWN

| CROWN

| MILLER KNOX

| CROWN

| CROWN

| ALAMEDA CREEK TRAIL
| ALAMEDA CREEK TRAIL
IRON HORSE TRAIL/'WALDEN
| EAST BAY GATEWAY

| MILLER KNOX

| ALAMEDA CREEK TRAIL
| ALAMEDA CREEK TRAIL





